
2018 Calendar of Events 

COLORADO / MONTANA / UTAH / WYOMING VIPER CLUB 

Saturday, January 27, 2018 

Holiday Awards Banquet – El Rancho Restaurant & Brewery, Golden 

Sponsored by your Viper Club Board 

Saturday, February 18, 2018 

K1 Karting – Go-Kart Racing & Lunch 

Sponsored by Steve & Diane Long 

Sunday, March 11, 2018 

Annual Meeting & Lunch at Liberty Firearms Institute Shooting Range 

Sponsored by Ray & Debbie Snyder 

Sunday, April 15, 2018 

Pueblo Weisbrod Aircraft Museum and Lunch at Musso’s 

Sponsored by John Hill 

Monday April 30 – Monday, May 7, 2018 

Road Trip to Las Vegas and the National Viper Event 3 

Sponsored by Mike & Amy Keutzer and your Viper Club Board 

Saturday, May 19, 2018 

Drive to Rocky Mountain National Park & Lunch in Estes Park 

Sponsored by your Viper Club Board 

Saturday, June 9, 2018 

Seafood Fest & Go-Cart Racing at Sideways Garage 

Sponsored by Roy, Fran & Johnny Reed 

Saturday, June 23, 2018 

Cruise through Garden of the Gods & Lunch in Woodland Park 

Sponsored by Rick Thomas 

Wednesday, July 4, 2018 

Old Fashioned “4TH OF JULY” Picnic & Cruise – Conifer Area 

Sponsored by Jim & Shirley Johnson 

Saturday, July 28, 2018 

Kansas City Barbecue Society Judge, Greg Osburn’s Barbecue 

Plus Train & Titanic Exhibit at their home in Parker 

Sponsored by Greg & Terry Osburn 

Saturday, August 11, 2018 

Drive to and Lunch in Breckenridge 

Sponsored by Tim & Shelly Sims 

Saturday, August 25, 2018 

Barbecue at Juan & Debbie’s New Home 



Sponsored by Juan & Debbie Gutierrez 

Thursday, September 6th, 2018 to Monday, September 10th, 2018 

PARK CITY, UTAH WEEKEND 

Sponsored by Erik & Danielle Laver 

Saturday, September 29, 2018 

Viper Activity & Lunch 

Sponsored by George & Carol Batejan 

Saturday, October 27, 2018 

“The Viper Haunt” - Halloween Party 

Sponsored by Steve & Diane Long 

Sunday, November 11, 2018 

Escape Room & Lunch 

Sponsored by Steve & Samantha Peterson 

 

Saturday, December 8, 2018 

Early Dinner & then Blossoms of Light at Denver Botanic Gardens 

Sponsored by your Viper Club Board 

 

The following are not Club events, but available to Viper Owners 

 
Saturday, April 21

st
:  Pueblo Motorsports Park – CECA Event 

Saturday, June 2
nd

: High Plains Raceway - CECA Event 
Sunday, June 3

rd
:  Meg Mopar Series at Thunder Mountain 

Friday, June 8
th

 – Sunday, June 10
th

:  Viper Rendezvous IX at Motorsport Park Hastings 
Friday, July 20

th
 – Sunday, July 22

nd
:  Mile-High NHRA Nationals 

Wednesday, August 8
th

 – Saturday, August 11
th:

 Sandhills Open Road Challenge Event in Arnold, Nebraska 
Saturday, August 18

th
:  Colorado State Patrol Track - CECA Event 

Saturday, September 15
th

 – Monday, September 17
th

:  Street Races in Snowmass 
Saturday, October 6

th
:  High Plains Raceway – CECA Event 

For the latest information on each Event, watch for e-mails or go to: 

www.co-voa.com 

http://www.co-voa.com/

